

Thank you for continuing to celebrate your high-achieving students through National Beta! To offset the increased cost of operations while continuing to offer the best experiences and resources possible, we're implementing a new membership and convention fee structure. We've thoughtfully reviewed these fees to bring you and your members the highest value possible, while retaining some of the lowest prices of any other student organization. The following fee increases will take effect September 1, 2022.

ONE-TIME NATIONAL MEMBERSHIP FEE Local club fees may still be collected				
Division		Fee		
Elementary (4-5th Grade)		\$16		
Junior (6-8th Grade)		\$24		
Senior (9-12th Grade)		\$32		

CONVENTION FEES				
Event	Pre-Registration	Onsite Registration		
State Convention	\$30 per member	\$35 per member		
	\$10 per guest	\$10 per guest		
	2 sponsors for free	2 sponsors for free		
National Convention	\$50 per attendee	\$55 per attendee		

We cannot thank you enough for continuing to make National Beta a priority in your school. Sponsors truly are the backbone of our organization, and we wholeheartedly appreciate all you've done to recognize your students. As an organization dedicated to student growth, we are committed to developing programs and resources that inspire our members to positively impact the world.

Thank you,

